SENCORE

Original Replacement Leads
Price List




uNIT

TF46
VA48

DVM56

PR57
SC61

VAG62A

VC63
CR70

FC71

FS73

FS74A

DESCRIPTION

black cable w/E-Z clips

matching transformer
(300 ohm})

audio lead ass'y. (grey cable
w/banana plug)

fused test lead (vellow)

RF cable (BNC to F)

IF input adapter

1 red, 1 blue

(specify color needed)

1 black

1 probe lead
10 KV probe
1 red, 1 black

1 probe lead

probe (specify blue or black)
probe tip

voltage probe

DBL gripper lead

12" ground lead

4" ground lead

1" ground lead

needlepoint tip

300 ohm balun

video cable (2)

75 ohm/BNC RF-IF cable
75 ohm/RCA cable
adapter “F’/phono female
adapter “F’/phono male
test lead specify color
red (3)

black (3)

lead

output cable

socket 1 and 2
socket 3 and 4
socket 5 and 6
socket 7

socket 9 and 10
socket 13

grey cable
universal adapter

RF pickup loop
Input Probe

dummy probe load
4’ Cable BNC to BNC
barrel connector
power adapter

12V input lead

75 ohm RF input cable
tap adapter

matching transformer
DC power leads

75 ohm RF input cable
tap adapter

matching transformer
DC power leads

DVM leads

PART#  PRICE
39G99 25.00
39G72 10.00
39G106 12.00
39G107Y 8.00
39G117 15.00
39G118 10.00
39G120 5.00 ea.
396267 5.00 ea.
39G147-R 12.00
TP222 40.00
39G108 8.00 ea.
39G148 25.00
39G183 125.00 ea.
68B42 6.00
39G157 20.00
68G76 12.00
398268:A 3.50
39B269:B 3.00
126G43 3.00
131A16 9.95
39G72 10.00
39G106 12.00 ea.
39G159 20.00
39B241:B 15.00
39A161:B 8.00
39A162:B 8.00
39G174R 6.50 ea.
39G174B 6.50 ea.
39G175R 12.00
39G253 48.00
39G165 45.00
39G166 45.00
39G167 45.00
39A168 45.00
39A169 45.00
39G225 45.00
126G127 45.00
39A170 45.00
39G138 15.00
39G152 30.00
39G178 20.00
39G137 15.00
26G248 6.00
PA235/60A10:E  30.00
39G176:A 12.00
39G189 20.00
39G190 7.00
39G188 7.00
39G187 7.00
39G189 20.00
39G190 7.00
39G188 7.00
39G187 7.00
39G186 20.00

unIT

ORIGINAL REPLACEMENT LEADS

PA81

PM82
VG91

TVA92

VCa3

CVA94

~ DESCRIPTION

BNCto F

BNC to E-Z hook
FM detector

BNC to BNC Ch A
BNC to BNC Ch B
AM test lead
antenna to BNC
300 ohm balun

ground lead

right dummy load lead

left dummy load lead

left test lead

right test lead

RCA phono/RCA phono - paired
BNC to BNC cable

banana to banana (2)

test lead BNC to F

test lead, 4 pin mini din

test lead, phono to phono, yellow
test lead, phono to phono

test lead, balun

cable female phono to female
cable male phono to female

4” ground lead

test lead red

test lead black (2)

lead, mini grip - banana

test lead RCA to micro grabber
lead, red test probe

test lead, ringing load

test lead, horizontal output

servo troubleshooting lead (1)
chroma lock test lead (1)

head substitution lead (1)

bias supply/DVM lead (2)
direct test lead (1)

servo performance test lead (1)

phono to BNC cable ass'y (2)
test lead, BNC to BNC
test lead, 4 pin mini DIN

LC101/LC102 test lead assembly

LC53/CA55

test lead adapter

LC75/76/77 button hold accessory

CM125
SG165

SCR250
PR570

SL750A&M

line cord

matching pad

grey cable wr/alligator clips
detector probe

auto radio adapter

RF cable

test lead

lead, red test probe
lead, banana/altigator

RF input ass’y

RF input cable ass'y

tap adapter

DC volts lead ass’y

12 V auto lighter adapter

39B368:8
39G221
39G222
39G223
39G224
39G226
39G227
39G72

39G211
39G212
39G213
39G214
39G215
39G216
39G232

39B233-1

39B368:B
39B270:B
39B296:A
39B241:B
39A328

39A161:B
39A162:B
39B269:B

39G174-R
39G174-B
39G234
39G305
39G175-R
39G298
39G299

39G236
39G237
39G253
39G234
39G265
39G235

39G348
39G232
39B270:B

39G219
39G144
39G201

27G30

39G43
39G106
39G45
39G53
39G117

39G196

391
39v2

39G188
39G189
39G190
39G186
39G355

 PRICE.

35.00
26.00
50.00
20.00
20.00
40.00
20.00
10.00

9.00
11.00
11.00
26.00
26.00
16.25
15.00

30.00 ea.

35.00
30.00
19.00
15.00
35.00
8.00
8.00
3.00

6.50
6.50 ea.
25.00
25.00
12.00
50.00
50.00

45.00
34.00
48.00
25.00 ea.
35.00
35.00

34.00 ea.
15.00
30.00

35.00
15.00
6.00

12.00

25.00
12.00
24.95
10.00
15.00

35.00

12.00
8.00

7.00
20.00
7.00
20.00
10.00




uNIT

SL750A&M
<continued>

SL7501

SL753/
SL754/
SL755

CA780

VIG791

VSA794

VR940

QAM960

CM2000/
CM2125

CM2220

SC3080

DESCRIPTION

F connector
power adapter
battery pack

12V auto lighter adapter
power adapter

RF input cable ass’y

F connector

battery pack

power adapter

battery pack

12V auto lighter adapter
RF input cable ass’y

F connector

power adapter
12V auto lighter adapter
cable, 4

PART#

266322
PA272
17B15:B

39G355
PA273/60B24
39G189
26G322
17B27:B

PA273/60B24
17B32:A
39G355
39G189
26G322

PA273/60B24
39G355
39G137

BNC female to 20 AWG leads ass’y 39G359

barrel, BNC

adapter, BNC male to “F’ female
adapter, BNC male to “N” female

battery pack

F connector (2)

BNC connector (2)

power adapter
synchronous router cable
carrying case

phono to BNG cable ass’y
test lead 4 pin mini DIN
test lead BNC to BNC
termination BNC

sun shroud

test lead BNC to F

fluorescent bulb

color bar chart

red chart

neutral density filter
temp conversion chart
blooming test chart
focus chart
registration/resp chart
video S/N chart

grey scale chart

linecord

RF input cable

12V auto lighter adapter
“F” connector (2)
holster

power adapter

direct test lead
DVM test lead

linecord
adapter cable

probe (2)

48” black test lead
direct probe

12" ground lead
5" ground lead
probe tip

needle point tip

26G248
26G647
266649
17B21:A

266322
26G749
PA273/60B24
39G388
10C642:8

396348
39B270:B
39G232
26B741
64B197:B
39B368:8

20G51
163G45:A
163G49:A
163G51
163G52
163G259
163G5199
163G5200
163G5202
163G5905

27G39
39G189
39G375
36G322
10G689
60B38

39G221
39G186

27G37
398440

39G294
396267
39G157
39G321
396320
68G80
139A310

~ PRICE

2.00
68.00
145.00

10.00
48.00
20.00

2.00
45.00

43.00
64.50
10.00
20.00

2.00

48.00
10.00
15.00
35.00

6.00

6.50
16.00
93.00

2.00ea.
5.50ea.
48.00
99.95
115.00

34.00
30.00
15.00
49.00
37.00
35.00

23.99
70.00
55.00
55.00
65.00
50.00
70.00
70.00
80.00
80.00

7.00
20.00
10.00

2.00
69.95
60.00

26.00
20.00

12.95
99.95

125.00 ea.
5.00
20.00
3.50

3.00
10.00
12.95

CRT TESTER REPLACEMENT SOCKETS
for models CR31, CR31A, CR168, and CR161

(UNIT ~ DESCRIPTION . PART#  PRICE
SC3100 probe ass’y, 100 MHz X10 (2) 396292 125.00 ea.
ohms current probe ass’y 39G295 20.00

needle point tip 139A310 12.95

12" ground lead 39G321 3.50

5" ground lead 39G320 3.00

probe tip 68G80 10.00

3.25 DGV Lead 39G323 11.00

direct probe 39G157 20.00

red mini grabber 39G312 15.00

CR7000 sockets 1 & 2 39G454 45.00
sockets 3 & 4 39G455 45.00

sockeis 5 & 6 39G456 45.00

socket 7 39G457 45.00

socket 8 39G458 45.00

universal socket 39G459 45.00

pigtail adapter 39G506 24.95

All except those marked with an * may be used with the CR143 and CR13

if the unit is modified as outlined in the 1993 Setup Book.

Determine the

need for new sockets by looking up particular CRTs in the setup section.
The following list gives examples of tubes tested with the latest adapters.

Socket 1 —$30.00 Socket 15
Socket 2 —$30.00 Socket 16
Socket 3 —$30.00 Socket 17*
Socket 4 —$30.00 Socket 18
Socket 5 —$30.00 Socket 19
Socket 6 —$30.00 Socket 20*
Socket 7* —$30.00 Socket 21*
Socket 8 -—$30.00 Socket 22*
Socket 9 —$30.00 Socket 23*
Socket 10 —$30.00 “X” sockets

Socket 11 —$30.00
Socket 12 —$30.00
Socket 13* — $30.00

Socket 14* — $30.00 * Do not
Fuses

44G4 1 Amp, 3AG Fast Blow

44G6 .6 Amp, 3AG 250V Fast Blow

44G10 1.5 Amp, 3AG Fast Blow

44612 2 Amp, 3AG 250 V Fast Blow
44G13 e Amp, 3AG 250 V Fast Blow
44G18 .5 Amp, 3AG Fast Blow

44G20 1 Amp, 3AG Slow Blow

44G21 1/8 Amp, Micro - $6.00

44622 2 Amp, 1000 V Fast Blow - $8.00 ea.
44G23 4 Amp, 250 V Slow Blow

44G19 3AG, 3A, 250 V Fast Blow
44G28 600V, 3A

44G32 3AG, /s A, 250V Fast Blow

All fuses 6 for $5.00 unless otherwise marked.

Any questions? Ready to order?

Call Toll Free 1-800-SENCORE (736-2673)
Ask for Parts Dept.

FAX 605-339-0432

Prices subject to change — Minimum parts order is $10.00

- $30.00
- $30.00
- $30.00
—$30.00
- $30.00
- $30.00
- $30.00
- $30.00
- $35.00
~$35.00

use with CR143
and CR13




‘Manuals available

MXII
CG10/12
CR13
FE14/16
TR15
TF7
CG18
CG19
FE20
FE21
€G22
FE23
RC24
CG25
TF26
FE27
TC28
PS29
TF30
CR31A
DVM32
YF33
DVM35
DVM36
DVM37
DVM38
TF40
CB41
(B42
CB44
FC45
TF46
PR47
VA48
CB49
PR50
FC51
WBA52
LC53

N/C
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

N/C
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
12.00

N/C
10.00
10.00

N/C
12.00
12.00

N/C
10.00

N/C
12.00

Form #6579  Printed in U.S.A.

TF54
CA55
DVMb56

PRS7 |

SC60/60A
SC6T§
VAG62A
VC63
NT64
ST65
ST66
RG67
SR68
CR70
FG71
IB72
FS73
FS74A
LC75 -
LC76
LC77
{B78
SG80
PA81
PM82
VGI1
TVA92
VC93
CVA94
LC101
LC102
TC109
TRIIO
SM112B
BE113
TC114
TR115
T™116

10.00
12.00
12.00
10.00
15.00
15.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
12.00
12.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
20.00
20.00
15.00
15.00
20.00
15.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
18.00
20.00
20.00
15.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

N/C
10.00

N/C

N/C

SS117
PS120
CA122
BE124
CM125
G126
PS127
CR128
MX129
TC130
TC131
CR133
FS134
CG135
TC136
55137
CG138
TR139
MuU140
CG141
TC142
CR143
RC144/145/146
FC147
PS148A
FE149
MU150
TF151:A
SM152
CG153
TC154
FT155
BE156

If the original manual is no longer
available from stock, a xerox copy will be

substituted.

Prices subject to change — Minimum

parts order is $10.00

10.00
10.00
10.00

20.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

N/C

N/C
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

N/C

PM157
SM158
CG159
FE160
CR161
TC162
PS163 Inst.
PS163 Svc.
UPS164
SG165
TF166
RC167
CR168
CG169
SCR250
PR570
SL750A/M
SL7501
SL753
SL754
SL755
CA780
VIG791
VSA794
VR940
QAM960
CM2000
CM2125
CM2220
SC3080
SC3100
CR7000

Setup Books

For TGC162, 28

Form 1765 - $8.00
For MU140/150

Form 1814 — $10.00
For GR70 CRT Tester

Form 6558 — $32.95

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
12.00
10.00
10.00
12.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
30.00
20.00
20.00
15.00

For all other CRT Testers

Form 5244 — $20.00
CR7000 Set-Up Book
Form 6410 - $29.95

1-800-SENCORE Today!

(736-2673)

SENCORE
3200 Sencore Drive
Sioux Falls, SD 57107




